POWER DISTRIBUTION & PROTECTION > ISOLATORS & SWITCHES > SWITCH DISCONNECTORS

ABB BW325TPN POLYCARBONATE ENCLOSED SWITCH

DISCONNECTOR 32A 3P SIDE OPERATED

BW325TPN

FEATURES

- 3 pole, Enclosed switch disconnector
- Plastic Enclosure

- Grey side-operated handle

- Interlocked cover

- Enclosure is UV protected, protected against low-pressure water jets

- Membrane grommets are included (IP54)
- Handle is padlockable and made for 1 padlock

- The switch is made for 5 wire system and have a fixed neutral terminal and PE terminal

- Degree of protection: IP65

GENERAL INFORMATION
Brand

Product Type

TECHNICAL ATTRIBUTES

Conventional Free-Air Thermal Current - Ith (A)
Conventional Thermal Current - Ithe (A)

No. of Poles

Rated Current (A)

Rated Impulse Withstand Voltage (kV)

Rated Insulation Voltage (V)

Rated Operational Current AC-22A 380-415V (A)
Rated Operational Current AC-22A 690V (A)
Rated Operational Current AC-23A 380-415V (A)
Rated Operational Current AC-23A 500V (A)
Rated Operational Current AC-23A 690V (A)
Rated Operational Power AC-23A 380-415V (kW)
Rated Operational Power AC-23A 500V (kW)
Rated Operational Power AC-23A 690V (kW)

Rated Operational Voltage (V)

PHYSICAL ATTRIBUTES

Colour

ABB

Enclosed

32
25
3P
25

690
25
16
16
16
10
7.5
7.5
7.5
690

Light Grey

ind ()

Phone: 1300 556 601

www.ipd.com.au

07/02/2023 | 1



PHYSICAL ATTRIBUTES
Enclosure Material
Handle Colour

Handle Type

Included

DIMENSIONS
Cable Cross Section (mm?)

Dimensions (mm)

PROTECTION & STANDARDS

Degree of Protection
Impact Resistance Rating

Standards and Approvals

RESOURCES
Product catalogue (Flipbook)

POWER DISTRIBUTION & PROTECTION > ISOLATORS & SWITCHES > SWITCH DISCONNECTORS

Plastic

Dark Grey
Side-Operated
Handle

0.75-10
111W X 130H X 60D

IP65
Housing IK08
IEC 60947-1, IEC 60947-3

Download from here

ind ()

Phone: 1300 556 601

www.ipd.com.au

07/02/2023 | 2


https://resources.ipd.com.au/Flipbook/V16/Product_Catalogue_V16.html

