

ABB BW325TPN POLYCARBONATE ENCLOSED SWITCH DISCONNECTOR 32A 3P SIDE OPERATED

BW325TPN

FEATURES

- 3 pole, Enclosed switch disconnector
- Plastic Enclosure
- Grey side-operated handle
- Interlocked cover
- Enclosure is UV protected, protected against low-pressure water jets
- Membrane grommets are included (IP54)
- Handle is padlockable and made for 1 padlock
- The switch is made for 5 wire system and have a fixed neutral terminal and PE terminal
- Degree of protection: IP65



Conventional Free-Air Thermal Current - Ith (A)	32
TECHNICAL ATTRIBUTES	
Product Type	Enclosed
Brand	ABB
GENERAL INFORMATION	

TECHNICAL ATTRIBUTES	
Conventional Free-Air Thermal Current - Ith (A)	32
Conventional Thermal Current - Ithe (A)	25
No. of Poles	3P
Rated Current (A)	25
Rated Impulse Withstand Voltage (kV)	8
Rated Insulation Voltage (V)	690
Rated Operational Current AC-22A 380-415V (A)	25
Rated Operational Current AC-22A 690V (A)	16
Rated Operational Current AC-23A 380-415V (A)	16
Rated Operational Current AC-23A 500V (A)	16
Rated Operational Current AC-23A 690V (A)	10
Rated Operational Power AC-23A 380-415V (kW)	7.5
Rated Operational Power AC-23A 500V (kW)	7.5
Rated Operational Power AC-23A 690V (kW)	7.5
Rated Operational Voltage (V)	690

PHYSICAL ATTRIBUTES		
Colour	Light Grey	



PHYSICAL ATTRIBUTES	
Enclosure Material	Plastic
Handle Colour	Dark Grey
Handle Type	Side-Operated
Included	Handle
DIMENSIONS	
Cable Cross Section (mm²)	0.75-10
Dimensions (mm)	111W X 130H X 60D
PROTECTION & STANDARDS	
Degree of Protection	IP65
Impact Resistance Rating	Housing IK08
Standards and Approvals	IEC 60947-1, IEC 60947-3
RESOURCES	
Product catalogue (Flipbook)	Download from here